SJE SIGNALMASTER® Control Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
CABLE: fl exible 18 gauge, 2 conductor
(UL, CSA) SJOW, water-resistant (CPE)
FLOAT: 2.74 inch diameter x 4.83 inch long
 (7.0 x 12.3 cm) high impact, corrosion
resistant, polypropylene housing for use
  in sewage and water up to 140oF (60oC)

available.  Please call
for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
UL Listed for
Water & Sewage
Cat Page PN 1011937R-WEB
© SJE-Rhombus   05/15134
Product offering and pricing are subject to change without notice.
Please visit www.sjerhombus.com for the most current information.
Normally Open Normally Closed
List
Price
Shipping
WeightPart# Description Part# Description
1006042 10SGMPCNO 1006046 10SGMPCNC $34.39 1.04 lbs.
1006050 10SGMWENO 1006054 10SGMWENC $42.14 2.13 lbs.
1006043 15SGMPCNO 1006047 15SGMPCNC $37.63 1.37 lbs.
1006051 15SGMWENO 1006055 15SGMWENC $45.39 2.45 lbs.
1006044 20SGMPCNO 1006048 20SGMPCNC $40.87 1.69 lbs.
1006052 20SGMWENO 1006056 20SGMWENC $48.65 2.70 lbs.